
From: Origins Project at ASU <origins.project@asu.edu> 
Sent: Friday, January 9, 2015 2:31 AM 
To: jeevacation@gmail.com 
Subject: A Personal Invitation from Lawrence Krauss & The Origins Project 

To view this email as a web page, go here. 
<http://click.e.asu.edu/?qs=7eb7d62c423a154a466d98815627cd4d663bdd7887c52c65839293c6cdd39469> 

Great Debate: Extinctions from Tragedy to Opportunity 

<http://image.e.asu.edu/liblle8d13727567037b7c/m/Vinvitationgray.jpeg> 

<http:llimage.e.asu.edu/libife8d13727567037b7c/m/l/Ext—Webbanner.jpg> 

Please accept my personal invitation for you and a guest to join me for the first Origins Project 
<http://click.e.asu.edufiqs=7eb7d62c423a154abl5e88128f55a7e13ef9a76030acc9b08dc5d85afl2cfb36> Great Debate 
of 2015: 

Great Debate Extinctions: Tragedy to Opportunity 
<http://click.e.asu.edufiqs=7eb7d62c423a154ac3ae878c54d lbb5785da64c68946737b5263ffb9aab25b27> 
ASU Gammage Auditorium 
7 o'clock in the evening February 7, 2015 

I look forward to seeing you there! 

Please RSVP by January 18, 2015 to reserve your tickets. 
Cynthia Schulze 
cynthia.schulze@asu.edu <mailto subject=Extinctions VIP Tickets> 

All the best, 
Lawrence Krauss, Founding Director 
Origins Project at ASU 
<http://click.e.asu.edufiqs=7eb7d62c423a154a7c7fd88feb07007d823827cd095cb10770b80e21a6682e85> 

<http://click.e.asu.edu/?qs=7eb7d62c423a154a7c7fd88feb07007d823827cd095cb10770b80e21a6682e85> 

Gr eat Debate Extinctions: Tragedy to Opportunity 
<http://click.e.asu.edufiqs=7eb7d62c423a154ac3ae878c54d lbb5785da64c68946737b5263ffb9aab25b27> 

Scheduled to attend: 

Svante Paabo <http://click.e.asu.edu/?qs=7eb7d62c423a154aa0264b0b590771122c3a0f552b44cf8ab69c97cd6bac2c1c> 
, Sequencer of the Neanderthal genome 
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Lindy Elkins-Tanton 
<http://click.e.asu.edu/?qs=7eb7d62c423a1S4aeb4f58a2c454d9fb9282f9ela49e046fb91337cde9cfcSd6> , Planetary 
Scientist 

Diane Ackerman 
<http://click.e.asu.edufiqs=7eb7d62c423a154aede215d6979fb2822dbbfe6265d34018c857af86ff66dc41> , Best Selling 
Author, The Human Age 

Michael Crow 
<http://click.e.asu.edu/?qs=10fbab39a8831d69d8a30e1346792b551243fb66c5d21451b41776a93c57a6bf> , President, 
Arizona State University 

Ian Tattersall, <http://click.e.asu.edunqs=10fbab39a8831d693afd84b2c34577377d6ec56e647cb3063d4be376f7cebf4f> 
Author and Curator of the American Museum of Natural History 

Lawrence Krauss, 
chttp://click.e.asu.edu/?qs=10fbab39a8831d6996294cb4f6554b1f4faf6b6784457719b4lba2b806dc4bed> Director, 
The Origins Project 
<http://click.e.asu.edu/?qs=7eb7d62c423a154a7c7fd88feb07007d823827cd095cb10770b80e21a6682e85> 
<http://click.e.asu.edufiqs=7eb7d62c423a1S4a7c7fd88feb07007d823827cd09Scb10770b80e21a6682e8S> 

Support the Origins Project at ASU. 

Make your charitable gift and help maintain the momentum to explore courageous ideas through research, outreach, 
and education. 

We offer new possibilities for exploring the most fundamental questions about our Origins: who we are and where we 
came from. 

The Origins Project hosts international academic research workshops and public events. Our mission is to facilitate the 
creation of knowledge, improve education, and raise awareness on key issues. 

<httpliclick.e.asu.edunqs=10fbab39a8831d6936acf3cebc59cbc6e37aab0f88ad50a38708a7ba18780e2f6b33a3lfd6c67 
c45> 

<http://click.e.asu.edu/open.aspx?ffcb10-fefb177574670c-fe531075736c0d7e7317-fe8d13727567037b7c-
ff2d16737c60-feSc16767561037b7612-ffcf14> 
This email was sent to: jeevacation@gmail.com 
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This email was sent by: Origins Project at ASU 
P.O. Box 871902 Tempe, AZ, 85287-1902 USA 

Go here <http://click.e.asu.edu/?qs=10fbab39a8831d690144af2385bd0b5704b78a868a4eebe5f98eeb11ec688c9d> to 
leave this mailing list or modify 
chttp://click.e.asu.edu/?qs=10fbab39a8831d693347b345c62d74cff26d3df8f3be35dbce10849052a993e6> your email 
profile. 
We respect your right to privacy. View 
<http://click.e.asu.edufiqs=10fbab39a8831d69bf4a48528a3e2d45834506750e9794a9fd4lae4dd6eld8d2> our policy. 
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